150 www.lista.com150
Compact workbenches made by LISTA provide versatile, modern workstations for
production, workshop and hobby use. Their robust design and high-quality materials
make them especially durable and able to withstand even severe conditions. Various substruc-
tures ensure that there is plenty of storage space.
Utmost stability
housing can be loaded with up to 1.0 t.,
all connections welded

*2 × 1500 mm with butt joint
Compact workbenches l Individual parts
Ordering information
see p. 155
155www.lista.com
1250 1500 2000
41.957.020 41.957.020 41.956.020
41.958.020 – –
1164 × 600 1164 × 600 1654 × 600
600 600 600
2 2 3
41.603.000 41.603.000 41.603.000
1 1 2
88.613.000 88.614.000 88.615.000
700 mm 800 /837mm
459×510 459×510
75 60 50 41.598.XXX 41.725.XXX
100 90 75 41.599.XXX 41.726.XXX
150 140 125 41.600.XXX 41.727.XXX
200 190 125 41.601.XXX 41.728.XXX
300 290 125 41.602.XXX 41.729.XXX
50 kg 30 kg
450 41.583.XXX
450 41.584.XXX
600 41.585.XXX
600 41.586.XXX
×
41.587.000
493 × 539 mm
B